PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KLI-2104 IMAGE SENSOR
2098 X 3 / 4196 X 1 QUADRILINEAR CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KLI-2104 Image Sensor is a high dynamic
range, multi-spectral, linear solid-state image sensor
designed for demanding color scanning applications.

All parameters are specified at T = 25 C unless otherwise noted.
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2011.  KODAK is a trademark of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 4.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0497 KLI- 2104-DAA-EB-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass (no
coatings), Standard Grade
KLI-2104
Serial Number
4H0499 KLI- 2104-DAA-EB-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass (no
coatings), Engineering Grade
4H0496 KLI- 2104-DAA-ED-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass with
AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0498 KLI- 2104-DAA-ED-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass with
AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
See ISS Application Note “Product Naming Convention” (MTD/PS-0892) for a full description of naming convention used for
KODAK image sensors.